FORM_STRATA V7 VICTORIA LAND TITLE OFFICE
Aug-02-2013 14:05:24.008 CA3274711

STRATA PROPERTY ACT FILING

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA LOCK PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGES
e Your electronic signature is a representation by you that: Robert Bruce prgitaly signed by Robert Bruce Buckier
e you are a subscriber; and DN: c=CA, cn=Robert Bruce Buckler
« you have incorporated your electronic signature into Buckler g s e
= this electronic application, and NNVHTA g;:w;/(;;% e 115845 0700

= the imaged copy of each supporting document attached to this electronic application,
and have done so in accordance with Sections 168.3 and 168.41(4) of the Land Title Act,
RSBC 1996, C.250.
e Your electronic signature is a declaration by you under Section 168.41 of the Land Title Act in respect of each supporting document
required in conjunction with this electronic application that:
 the supporting document is identified in the imaged copy of it attached to this electronic application;
o the original of the supporting document is in your possession; and
« the material facts of the supporting document are set out in the imaged copy of it attached to this electronic application.
Each term used in the representation and declaration set out above is to be given the meaning ascribed to it in Part 10.1 of the Land Title Act.

Import Profile |

1. CONTACT: (Name, address, phone number) [
Dinning Hunter Lambert & Jackson
Barristers & Solicitors, Ph: (250) 479-8384
#201-4430 Chatterton Way File No. 45786/B*ljb

Victoria, BC V8X 5J2 Form V - Unit Entitlement
Document Fees: $0.00 Deduct LTSA Fees? Yes [O]

2. IDENTIFICATION OF ATTACHED STRATA PROPERTY ACT FORM OR OTHER SUPPORTING DOCUMENT:
Form-V Schedule of Unit Entitlement LTO Document Reference:

3. PARCEL IDENTIFIER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND:
[PID] [LEGAL DESCRIPTION]

NO PID NMBR | 0T A, DISTRICT LOT 282, ALBERNI DISTRICT, PLAN EPP20837
| PID NMBR |

RelatedPlanNumber EPP20837 | Use 30 Parcel Schedule | | Use 3 Parcel Schedule |




Strata Property Act
FORM V

SCHEDULE OF UNIT ENTITLEMENT
(Sections 245(a), 246, 264)

Re: Strata Plan EPS817 being a strata plan of PID: Lot A, District Lot 282,
Alberni District, Plan EPP20837

The unit entitlement for each bare land strata lot is one of the following as set out in the following table:

> (a) a whole number that is the same for all of the strata lots in the strata plan as set out in section
246(6)(a) of the Strata Property Act.

OR
[[] (b) a number that is approved by the Superintendent of Real Estate in accordance with section
246(6)(b) of the Strata Property Act.
Signature of Superintendent of Real Estate
Strata Lot No. Sheet No. Total Area in m2 Unit Entitlement %* of Total
Unit Entitlement
I 1 322 1 25
2 1 355 I 2.3
3 1 508 1 2.5
4 1 378 1 2.5
5 1 341 1 2.5
6 1 319 1 2.5
7 1 307 1 2.5
g 1 344 1 25
9 1 344 1 2.5
10 1 314 I 25
11 1 315 ! 2.5
12 1 306 1 2.5
13 I 363 1 2.5
14 1 516 1 2:5
15 I 447 1 25
16 1 331 1 2.5
17 ! 360 I 2.5
18 I 363 1 2.5




Strata Lot No. Sheet No. Total Area in m2 Unit Entitlement %* of Total
Unit Entitlement

19 1 358 1 25
20 1 349 1 2.5
21 1 337 1 2.5
22 1 311 ! 25
23 1 271 1 25
24 1 244 1 25
23 1 255 1 25
26 I 247 1 2.5
27 1 267 1 2.5
28 1 322 1 2.5
29 1 286 ! 25
30 1 336 ! %3
31 ! 448 I 25
32 1 308 1 25
33 1 324 1 25
34 I 377 1 25
35 1 330 1 2.5
36 I 321 1 25
37 1 309 1 25
38 1 308 1 25
39 1 385 1 25
40 I 436 1 25
Total number of Lots: 40 Total unit entitlement; 40

*  expression of percentage is for informational purposes only and has no legal effect

Date: July _ZY ,2013

GREAT CENTRAL HOLDINGS LTD.

L

L/
Signature o vmfevelnp;/
IAN MARK MARLEY




	sig: 
		2013-07-26T11:58:45-0700
	Robert Bruce Buckler NNVHTA



	lto: 
	rcvd_caption: VICTORIA LAND TITLE OFFICE
	rcvd_time: 14:05:24.008
	appllno_from: 
	appllno_to: CA3274711
	rcvd_date: Aug-02-2013
	package: 
	n: 
	of: 
	m: 
	dec: 

	fee_collected: Document Fees: $0.00

	agent_set_final: 
	trans1_save: 
	trans2_save: 
	lock: 
	refno:    

	doc: 
	ctl: 
	strata: FORM_STRATA_V7
	e7: FORM_E_V7
	e2: FORM_E_V7


	formtag: 
	a: 
	0: 0

	e7: 
	0: FORMTAG

	e2: 
	0: FORMTAG


	EXTERNAL-KEY-REFERENCE: optional use for local file reference
	strata: 
	docNum: 
	strataFormType: [Form-V Schedule of Unit Entitlement]

	appl: 
	sub_mgr_acct_id_label: 
	name: Dinning Hunter Lambert & Jackson
	sub_mgr_acct_id: 
	addressL1: Barristers & Solicitors,
	addressL2: #201-4430 Chatterton Way
	city: Victoria, BC  V8X 5J2
	province: 
	postal: 
	additionalInfo: Ph:  (250) 479-8384
File No. 45786/B*ljb
Form V - Unit Entitlement
	deduct_fee_yes: CHECKED

	EXTERNAL-PRODUCT-ID: 10.107
	form_ds: 
	pageNum: 1
	numpages: 3

	appendForm: 
	E7: 
	E2: 

	legal: 
	PID: NO PID NMBR
	description: LOT A, DISTRICT LOT 282, ALBERNI DISTRICT, PLAN EPP20837
	RefPlanField: EPP20837
	RefPlanText: Related Plan Number:
	insertNOPIDNUMBR: 
	SavedPID: 

	BLANK: 
	PAGE: 
	FIELD: 


	appl_import_profile: 
	_legal: 
	E7: 
	RefPlanText: Related Plan Number:
	RefPlanField: 
	PID: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 

	description: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 

	insertNOPIDNUMBR: 

	PID: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	RefPlanField: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	undiv: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	description: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	insertNOPIDNUMBR: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	SavedPID: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	RefPlanText: 
	1: [Related Plan Number]
	2: [Related Plan Number]
	3: [Related Plan Number]


	_appendForm: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E: 

	form_E7: 
	pageNum: 0
	numpages: 3

	form_E2: 
	pageNum: 0
	numpages: 3



