PAGE OF PAGES

- Your electronic signature is a representation by you that:
 - you are a subscriber; and
 - you have incorporated your electronic signature into
 - this electronic application, and
 - the imaged copy of each supporting document attached to this electronic application,

and have done so in accordance with Sections 168.3 and 168.41(4) of the Land Title Act,

RSBC 1996, C.250.

- Your electronic signature is a declaration by you under Section 168.41 of the *Land Title Act* in respect of each supporting document required in conjunction with this electronic application that:
 - the supporting document is identified in the imaged copy of it attached to this electronic application;
 - the original of the supporting document is in your possession; and
 - the material facts of the supporting document are set out in the imaged copy of it attached to this electronic application.

Each term used in the representation and declaration set out above is to be given the meaning ascribed to it in Part 10.1 of the Land Title Act.

1. CONTACT: (Name, address, phone number)

Deduct LTSA Fees? Yes

2. IDENTIFICATION OF ATTACHED STRATA PROPERTY ACT FORM OR OTHER SUPPORTING DOCUMENT:

LTO Document Reference:

3. PARCEL IDENTIFIER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND: [PID] [LEGAL DESCRIPTION]

Strata Property Act

FORM V

SCHEDULE OF UNIT ENTITLEMENT

(Sections 245(a), 246, 264)

Re: Strata Plan **EPS817** being a strata plan of PID: **Alberni District, Plan EPP20837**

Lot A, District Lot 282,

The unit entitlement for each bare land strata lot is one of the following as set out in the following table:

The i	ınıt ei	ntitlement for each bare land strata lot is one of the following as set out in the following table:
OR	\boxtimes	(a) a whole number that is the same for all of the strata lots in the strata plan as set out in section 246(6)(a) of the <i>Strata Property Act</i> .
		(b) a number that is approved by the Superintendent of Real Estate in accordance with section 246(6)(b) of the <i>Strata Property Act</i> .
		Signature of Superintendent of Real Estate

Strata Lot No.	Sheet No.	Total Area in m ²	Unit Entitlement	%* of Total Unit Entitlement
1	I	322	1	2.5
2	1	355	1	2.5
3	1	508	1	2.5
4	Ĭ.	378	1	2.5
5	1	341	1	2.5
6	1	319	1	2.5
7	1	307	Î	2.5
8	1	344	1	2.5
9	1	344	1	2.5
10	1	314	1	2.5
11	1	315	1	2.5
12	1	306	1	2.5
13	1	363	1	2.5
14	1	516	1	2.5
15	1	447	1	2.5
16	1	331	1	2.5
17	1	360	1	2.5
18	1	363	1	2.5

Strata Lot No.	Sheet No.	Total Area in m ²	Unit Entitlement	%* of Total Unit Entitlement
19	1	358	1	2.5
20	1	349	1	2.5
21	1	337	1	2.5
22	1	311	1	2.5
23	1	271	1	2.5
24	1	244	1	2.5
25	1	255	1	2.5
26	1	247	I	2.5
27	1	267	1	2.5
28	1	322	1	2.5
29	1	286	1	2.5
30	1	336	1	2.5
31	1	448	1	2.5
32	1	308	1	2.5
33	1	324	1	2.5
34	î	377	1	2.5
35	1	330	1	2.5
36	1	321	1	2.5
37	1	309	1	2.5
38	1	308	1	2.5
39	1	385	1	2.5
40	1	436	Ī	2.5
Total number of Lots: 40			Total unit entitlement: 40	

expression of percentage is for informational purposes only and has no legal effect

Date: July 24, 2013

GREAT CENTRAL HOLDINGS LTD.

Signature of Owner Developer IAN MARK MARLEY